EV4 is a superior quality intermediate grade vinyl available
in a wide range of gloss colours with four standard width
options of 25mm, 50mm, 75mm and 100mm. It is suitable
for outdoor or indoor signage applications onto flat or slightly
curved surfaces. The 70 micron soft handle face film offers
ease of positioning and application. The exterior durability is
5 years for black and white and 4 years for colours.
Standard Colours

REACH
Technical DataEV4 Premium 4 Year Continuous Vinyl
Ordering Information
EV4-9200-025White
Colour 25mm (1") 50mm (2") 75mm (3") 100mm (4")
EV4-4232-025Yellow
EV4-5269-025Green
EV4-6254-025Blue
EV4-2243-025Red
EV4-3233-025Orange
EV4-0210-025Black
EV4-8221-025Grey
EV4-1271-025Brown
EV4-7283-025Purple
EV4-A282-025Pink
(Magenta)
Properties Test Method
Tensile strength 50N/25mm MD / 48N/25mm TD nominal
Elongation at break 180% MD nominal